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081
188
156
006
151
080
004
008
010
039
009
097
098

085
172
022
082
034
118
023
083
019
043
084
026
042
005
001
093
152
021
153
024
059
020
014
155
002
003
096
013

Koini Elke

Bernhardt Martina
Fink Renate
Kochlahner Marianne
Schachner Irmgard
Rattinger Kathrin

Pfatschbacher Gertrude

Keusch Viktoria

Hohl Sabrina
Ertlschweiger Claudia
Hohl Vanessa

Weber Gerti
Martschitsch Anita

Felfer Michael
Loibnegger Franz
Tappler Glnther
Koini Fritz

Jansenberger Ekkehard

Leitgeb Glinther
Tappler Franz
Hasler Franz
Eichmann Ginther
Hansmann Georg
Nickl Reinhold
Polzl Lukas
Hansmann Arnold
Schiestl Karl
Pignitter Patrick
Gajsek Alfred
Schachner Fritz
Hobenreich Josef
Pressl Rudolf
Degold Harald
Sawka Andreas
Breuer Erwin
Raith Ewald
Makos Werner
Pongritz Gerhard
Pfatschbacher Walter
Scherz David
Dunner Thomas

Ortsverband Judenburg

Landesmeisterschaft 2024

Luftgewehrschiessen
Donnerstag 20 - Sonntag 23. Juni 2024

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Damen

OKB Péls-Oberkurzhe103.9
OKB Péls-Oberkurzhe103.5
OKB Feldbach 102.0
OKB Weissenbach 1008
OKB Bad Mitterndorf 978
OKB Méderbrugg 98.8
OKB Weissenbach 9738

OBK Kéflach 96.8
OBK Koflach 96.0
OKB Aigen im Ennstal 89.6
OBK Koflach 88.1

(:)KB Wundschuh 80.3
OKB Wundschuh 69.3

Herren

OKB Oberzeiring 105.2
OKB Kobenz 104.5
OKB Graden 105.5
OKB Péls-Oberkurzhe104.7
OKB St. Marein-Feistr102.5

OKB Seckau 104.2
OKB Graden 103.1
OKB Péls-Oberkurzhe104.8
OKB Seckau 103.5

OKB Bruck/Mur 102.6
OKB Péls-Oberkurzhe104.4

OKB Ligist 103.1
OKB Bruck/Mur 103.5
OKB Ardning 101.2
OKB Kainach 102.7
OKB Fohnsdorf 103.1
OKB Bad Mitterndorf 100.1
OKB Seckau 103.0
OKB Bad Mitterndorf 9.7
OKB Graden 98.4
OKB Tauplitz 9.7
OKB Seckau 98.3
OKB Oblarn 98.6
OKB Bad Mitterndorf 985
OKB Kainach 1008

(:)KB Weissenbach  101.9
QKB Wundschuh 100.0
OKB Oblarn 98.6

105.3
104.1
104.6
104.8
103.4
101.5
973
96.1
94.9
90.1
84.5
74.8
723

104.7
105.0
104.3
104.1
105.4
104.0
103.5
102.1
103.2
103.4
101.0
101.9
100.3
101.6
101.7
101.8
102.2

99.9
104.0
104.1
102.0
100.4
100.7
101.6

98.6

98.4

99.5

99.2

105.0
104.0
101.4
99.9
98.9
98.5
96.7
99.0
90.8
92.6
86.6
821
703

105.1
104.9
104.0
104.8
104.9
103.8
103.9
103.3
102.7
103.2
103.6
103.5
104.4
104.5
102.4
101.9
102.8
101.5
100.2
100.3
100.0
102.7
102.0
101.1
101.3
100.3

99.5
100.1

314.2
311.6
308.0
305.5
300.1
298.8
291.8
290.9
281.7
272.3
259.2
237.2
211.9

315.0
314.4
313.8
313.6
312.8
312.0
310.5
310.2
309.4
309.2
309.0
308.5
308.2
307.3
306.8/17
306.8/17
305.1
304.4
303.9
302.8
301.7
301.4
301.3
301.2
300.7
300.6
299.0
297.9
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016
154
063
015
094
060
078
061
064
027
062
100
011
095
101
041
025
012
066
079
029

037
088
056
061
044
103
040

072
018
052
050
057
182
017
047
045
035
089
063
091
055
065
058
032
048
046
070
007
054
049
102
090
087

Langanger Fritz
Rappl Johann
Schachner Willibald
Dunner Josef
Weber Ernst
Schranz Maximilian
Rattinger Josef
Tassatti Josef
Schachner Leo
Schmid Gabriel
Soelkner Andreas
Hengster Harald
Hohl Christian
Scherz Franz
Hartleb Wolfgang
Loschinger Fritz
Scherr Hermann
Weber Sebastian
Wegscheider Daniel
Rattinger Stephan
Gaich Eduard

Wilding Veronika
Bernhardt Martina
Fink Renate
Schachner Irmgard
Eisbacher Helga
Gruber Elfriede
Léschinger Johanna

Loibnegger Franz
Leitgeb Glinther
Schachner Fritz

Wasshuber Karl-Heinz

Fink Walter
Koini Fritz
Egger Alwin
Pircher Helmut
Schlagbauer Josef
Mauser Hermann
Nickl Emmerich
Pressl Rudolf
Moitzi Johann
Makos Werner
Leitner Josef
Held Anton
Ulbing Hubert
Alber Peter
Graser Fritz
Kandler Walter
Lasser Erich
Rappl Johann
Mader Gottfried
Kogler Ewald
Maurer Ewald
Honis Ewald

OKB Oblarn 97.3 1007
OKB Bad Mitterndorf 94.6 101.1
OKB Tauplitz %9 994
OKB Oblarn 96.2 100.5
OKB Wundschuh 101.0 988
OKB Tauplitz 97.1 100.8
OKB Mbderbrugg 97.2 964
OKB Tauplitz 95.2 9.0
OKB Tauplitz 1000 97.9
OKB Pack 988 97.8
OKB Tauplitz %2 962
OKB Spielberg 91.9 951
OBK Kbéflach 939 950
OKB Wundschuh 946 904
OKB Spielberg 928 918
OKB Aigen im Ennstal 88.7 907
OKB Ligist 90.7 89.7
OBK Kéflach 89.6 89.3

OKB Weilkirchen 772 855
OKB Mbderbrugg 88.9 76.0
OKB St. Ulrich i. Greit 76.2 83.7

Seniorinnen

OKB Zeltweg 103.2 103.9
OKB Péls-Oberkurzhe103.4 103.2
OKB Feldbach 102.0 102.2
OKB Bad Mitterndorf 102.5 102.1

OKB Bruck/Mur 102.2 102.3
OKB Oberzeiring %.8 96.8
OKB Aigen im Ennstal 872 97.0
Senioren
OKB Kobenz 106.5 106.2
OKB Seckau 106.1 104.6

OKB Bad Mitterndorf 1034 105.5

OKB Bruck/Mur 103.2 106.5
OKB Feldbach 104.5 104.1
OKB Péls-Oberkurzhe103.7 103.4
OKB Kainach 102.8 103.8

OKB Bruck/Mur 102.9 103.6

OKB Bruck/Mur 1015 104.0
OKB Zeltweg 102.8 102.1
OKB Obdach 100.0 105.7
OKB Bad Mitterndorf 103.0 1015
OKB Obdach 1034 1021

OKB Bad Mitterndorf 103.2 101.3
OKB WeiRkirchen  102.3 102.6
OKB Feldbach 101.5 101.5
OKB St. Ulrich i. Greit101.0 1013
OKB Bruck/Mur 102.0 102.7
OKB Bruck/Mur 1040 99.2
OKB Kobenz 100.0 102.6
OKB Weissenbach 1004 1016

OKB Bad Mitterndorf 100.2 103.2
OKB Bruck/Mur 99.5 102.3
OKB Moderbrugg 98.9 1016
OKB Obdach 99.6 100.6

OKB Pols-Oberkurzhei99.9 101.5

99.5
100.1
99.3
98.9
96.3
96.1
99.6
101.8
943
96.1
944
96.9
932
94.2
933
96.0
937
89.2
913
753
778

104.1
104.1
104.0
103.1
99.4
98.0
96.9

106.3
106.5
104.8
102.7
103.7
104.7
103.6
103.1
103.8
103.8
102.8
103.8
102.7
103.2
102.0
103.9
103.9
100.3
101.2
101.5
101.4
100.0
101.1
101.1
100.8

99.4

297.5
295.8
295.6/10
295.6/10
295.1
294.0
293.2
293.0
292.2
2917
286.8
283.9
2821
279.2
277.9
2754
2741
268.1
254.0
240.2
237.7

311.2
310.7
308.2
307.7
303.9
291.6
280.1

319.0
317.2
313.7
312.4
312.3
311.8
310.2
309.6
309.3
308.7
308.5
308.3
308.2
307.7
306.9/19
306.9/18
306.2
305.0
304.4
304.1
303.4/19
303.4/15
302.9
301.6
301.0
300.8



27.
28.
29.
30.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

77
038
086
099
092
o7
069
036
068
028
033
073
067
030
031

Hasler Ferdinand
Wilding Heinz
Haingartner Adi
Messner Robert
Jazbec Erwin
Kropf Fritz

Murer Manfred
Schmied Alois
Kleemaier Herbert
Herold Glnter
Zitz Josef

Knoll Giinter
Steinberger Lambert
Kaschmann Alois
Schoénegger Franz

OKB WeiRkirchen 98.0

OKB Zeltweg 97.2
OKB Péls-Oberkurzheii99.8
OKB Péls-Oberkurzheid7.5
OKB Fohnsdorf 99.8
OKB Kobenz 98.0
OKB WeiRkirchen 96.5
OKB Zeltweg 96.2

OKB WeiRkirchen 94.9
OKB St. Ulrich i. Greit 92.0
OKB St. Ulrich i. Greit 913
OKB Kobenz 975
OKB WeiRkirchen 86.8
OKB St. Ulrich i. Greit 86.9
OKB St. Ulrich i. Greit 69.0

1006 101.8
101.0 101.3

100.4

98.9

99.0 100.1

98.4
98.0
100.8
971
94.6
944
914
90.5
947
84.5
571

96.3
98.2
96.1
918
93.6
90.3
93.0
87.0
89.1
80.0
46.5

300.4
299.5
2991
296.6
294.5
294.2
293.4
285.1
283.1
276.7
275.7
275.0
270.6
2514
172.6



